

New Tool Helps Texans Find Propane

Finding propane just got easier!

AUSTIN, TX, USA, January 14, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Texas Propane Gas Association (TPGA) has developed a tool for consumers to connect to propane retailers in their local areas through a Find a Propane Retailer tool at <u>PropaneTexas.com</u>.

Consumers from all over the Lone Star State can visit <u>https://propanetexas.com/</u> and search for a TPGA member propane retailer by clicking on their county in the map of Texas, typing in their county or choosing from a list of counties from a drop-down menu.

"Propane is a clean, abundant, domestic energy found right in here in the Lone Star State, where Texas houses the largest propane storage in the world," states Bill Van Hoy, the association's Executive Director. "The Texas Propane Gas Association is excited we help connect consumers with our members who can help provide them with their energy needs, whether it is for their home, RV, grill or truck."

Not only does the site connect consumers to member propane outlets, but it's informative, too. Consumers looking to build, buy or remodel a house can discover all the ways propane can benefit them inside and outside the home including home heating, cooking, water heating, outdoor living and backup generation.

About the Texas Propane Gas Association Founded in 1944, The Texas Propane Gas Association (TPGA) is a non-profit, state trade association helping advance the propane industry for over 75 years. For information about the Texas Propane Gas Association, please visit <u>www.txpropane.com</u>.

Jacie Mason Texas Propane Gas Association +1 800-325-7427 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.